
237 

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 106, 1998, CONTINUED 

Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, to approve the following personnel 

actions: 

Administrative Services: Performance Inc., effective 11-01-98: Charles 

Althouse $1,904; OQ. JoAnn Braisher $1,727; Cynthia Johnson $2,596; P. Alyene 

Moore $1,695; Michael Ogle $2,389; Jerry Tiller $3,613; Gregory Timo 3,328. 

Salary Adj., effective 11-01-98: Laura Gray $1,205; Karen Hawkins $1,396; 

Robert Montgomery $1,205; Benjamin Shermer $1,205; Phillip Stanford %1,205; 

Steve Stanford $2,157; David Williams $1,191. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170280) 

MIS: Annual Performance Inc., effective 11-01-98: Freda Kragel $4,383. 

Salary Adjustment, effective 11-01-98: Ralph Earlabaugh $1,722; Anson: Goodier 

$2,625; Scott Mayes $2,625; Margaret Moore $1,845; Robert Shepherd $2,548; 

Darlene Sims $2,548. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170281) 

Election Board: On-call, effective 10-29-98: Randy Tankersley $45/day; 

effective 11-05-98: Emir Gaiters $9.00/hr. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170282) 

Parks: : Reg. Prob. Appt., effective 11-16-98: Judy Beams $1,205; Effective 

11-01-98: Darryl L. Sanders $1,191. Reg. Appt. effective 11-16-98: Micheel 

Wagnon $1,191. Resignation, effective 11-12-98: ‘Bonny Chlewicki.. Discharge, 

effective 10-31-98: ‘Seth Stewart. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170283) 

Juvenile Bureau: Performance Inc.; effective 11-01-98: Elgin Chavous 

$1,481; Gail Dawson-Turner $1,509; Vivian Ellis $1,569; Henry Leslie $1,461; 

Tava Slocum $2,804; Delores Smith’ $1,569; Brandy Supernaw $1,509. Promotion, 

effective 11-01-98: Kim Watson-Myles $1,396; Mark Ruddle $2,106... Pramation & 

Annual Performance. Inc., effective 11-01-98: ‘Catherine Holzer $2,515. Regular 

Appt., effective 11-01-98: Tina Bills $1,205.: On-call Appt., effective 

11-04-98: Cynthia: Hale $7.00/hr. (Clerk's Misc: -File ‘No. 170284) 

Highways: Salary Adj., effective 11-01-98: Mark T. Downing $1,519; Angela 

M. Yell $1,508; Sheila k. Clark $1,394; Rodney C. Daniels $1,760; Floyd Ervin 

Nelson $1,547; James: Randall: Pinkerton $1,588; Joshua Shane Thurmond $1,464. 

Performance Inc., effective 11-01-98:: John Edward Burke $1,365; Mark E. Denton 

$1,339; Kenneth Emigh’ $1,8115:. Keith A. Byrd $2,134; Adam Ryan Yell 1,470; 

Kenneth W. Kinkade $1,339; John Franklin Vanhoose $2,046; Allen Bruce Cates 

$1,632. Reg. Appt. Transferred from Temp. Seasonal, effective 11-01-98: Barry 

L. Robertson $1,352. Femp. Appt. Seasonal Monthly, effective 10-28-98: Lee J. 

Hedman $1,470; effective 11-01-98: Russell Allen Shadwick $1,300. Transfer toa 

Dist. @, effective 11-01-98: Roy G. McDaniel $1,564. Transfer from Dist. 1, 

effective 11-01-98: Roy G. McDaniel. Return from Workers Comp. Leave, effective 
a] , “y 

.11-02-98: David P. Hooper $1,309. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170285) 
t 

Inspections: Performance [Inc., effective 11-01-98: Sheryl L. Meeks %1,6413 

Terrance T. West $3,014. (Clerk's Misc. File -No. 170286) 

Personnel: Chart Adj. & Tenure Inc., effective 11-01-98: Carol Ann Crowson 

$2,500; Marjorie E. Talley $1,508. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170287) 


